
 PADRON ELECTORES PROFESORES TITULARES   
Nº Apellido/s y Nombre/s DNI Documento Categ.  

1 ALMIRON, LUIS RAMON DNI  13349005 TIT1   

2 ALVAREZ, JOSE DARIO DNI  13817137 TITE  
3 ARZU, OSCAR RICARDO DNI  11879385 TITE  
4 BAEZ, ALEJANDRO DANIEL DNI  14864894 TITE  
5 BOEHRINGER, SILVIA IRENE DNI  12172053 TITE   

6 BOGADO, EDGAR FABIAN DNI  20353218 TITE  
7 CAINZOS, ROMINA PAOLA DNI  32238133 TITE   

8 CAPELLARI, ADRIANA DNI  13658150 TITE  
9 CIPOLINI GALARZA, MARIA FABIANA DNI  21135435 TITE   

10 DE BIASIO, MARIA BARBARA DNI  23949666 TITE   

11 FERNANDEZ, JORGE ALBERTO DNI  14954854 TITE  
12 FLORES QUINTANA, CAROLINA ISABEL DNI  18872924 TITE  
13 HERNANDEZ, DAVID ROQUE DNI  24980428 TITE   

14 JORGE, LILIAN CRISTINA DNI  14663483 TITE   

15 LERTORA, WALTER JAVIER DNI  23962071 TITE   

16 LLANO, EDUARDO GABRIEL DNI  20668939 TITE  
17 MALDONADO VARGAS, PABLO DNI  13904740 TITE  
18 MARTINEZ, DIANA ELINA DNI  26969205 TIT1   

19 REBAK, GLADIS ISABEL DNI  14114305 TITE  
20 REVIDATTI, FERNANDO AUGUSTO R. DNI  13904184 TITE  
21 REVIDATTI, MARIA ANTONIA SUSANA DNI  12440714 TITE  
22 RIGONATTO, TERESITA DNI  20525609 TIT1   

23 ROSCIANI, ADRIANA SILVIA DNI  18324860 TITE   

24 RUIZ, RAQUEL MONICA DNI  21311378 TITE   

25 SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN DNI  22790305 TITE   

26 TEIBLER, GLADYS PAMELA DNI  18265237 TITE   

27 TRULLS, HORACIO EDUARDO DNI  14612089 TITE   

28 YAÑEZ, ENRIQUE ALEJANDRO DNI  17426055 TITE  

      
 

  



 PADRON ELEGIBLES PROFESORES TITULARES   
Nº Apellido/s y Nombre/s DNI Documento Categ.  

1 ALMIRON, LUIS RAMON DNI  13349005 TIT1  
2 ALVAREZ, JOSE DARIO DNI  13817137 TITE  
3 ARZU, OSCAR RICARDO DNI  11879385 TITE  
4 BAEZ, ALEJANDRO DANIEL DNI  14864894 TITE  
5 BOGADO, EDGAR FABIAN DNI  20353218 TITE  
6 CAINZOS, ROMINA PAOLA DNI  32238133 TITE  
7 CAPELLARI, ADRIANA DNI  13658150 TITE  
8 CIPOLINI GALARZA, MARIA FABIANA DNI  21135435 TITE  
9 DE BIASIO, MARIA BARBARA DNI  23949666 TITE  

10 FERNANDEZ, JORGE ALBERTO DNI  14954854 TITE  
11 FLORES QUINTANA, CAROLINA ISABEL DNI  18872924 TITE  
12 HERNANDEZ, DAVID ROQUE DNI  24980428 TITE  
13 LERTORA, WALTER JAVIER DNI  23962071 TITE  
14 LLANO, EDUARDO GABRIEL DNI  20668939 TITE  
15 MALDONADO VARGAS, PABLO DNI  13904740 TITE  
16 REVIDATTI, FERNANDO AUGUSTO R. DNI  13904184 TITE  
17 REVIDATTI, MARIA ANTONIA SUSANA DNI  12440714 TITE  
18 RIGONATTO, TERESITA DNI  20525609 TIT1  
19 RUIZ, RAQUEL MONICA DNI  21311378 TITE  
20 SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN DNI  22790305 TITE  
21 TEIBLER, GLADYS PAMELA DNI  18265237 TITE  
22 TRULLS, HORACIO EDUARDO DNI  14612089 TITE  
23 YAÑEZ, ENRIQUE ALEJANDRO DNI  17426055 TITE  

      
 


